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AGR 221 Crop Production Technology - II (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

External
Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameSI.No ID.No
Part A Part B Total (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

7.0632.60 19.00 19.00 38.00 70.60ABHISHEK R1 ALH 9001

8.0842.50 80.80ADARSHA B S 38.30 20.50 22.002 ALH 9002

8.3120.00 24.75 44.75 83.05AISHWARYA J 38.303 ALH 9003

8.58ALH 9004 39.25 22.00 24.50 46.50 85.75AISWARYA SURESH4

8.20AKASH MRUTHYUNJAYA DURGAD 41.00 19.50 21.50 41.00 82.00ALH 90055

6.5030.00 19.50 15.50 35.00 65.006 ALH 9007 AMAL KRISHNAN M

8.8821.00 24.75 45.75 88.75ALH 9008 AMOGHGOWDA Y S 43.007

8.2541.00 20.50 21.00 41.50 82.50ALH 9009 ANAGHAR8

6.9637.10 14.00 18.50 32.50 69.60ALH 9010 ANAND HIPPARAGI9

45.25 89.00 8.90ANILKUMAR G M 43.75 22.00 23.2510 ALH 9011

7.5536.50 18.00 21.00 39.00 75.50ALH 9012 ANJALI JHA11

8.5520.00 21.00 41.00 85.50ANJANA 44.5012 ALH 9013

8.5020.50 23.75 44.25 85.00ALH 9014 ANKITH U 40.7513

8.28ANUSHA B S 40.25 20.50 22.00 42.50 82.7514 ALH 9015

5.3523.50 53.50ANUSHAG S 30.00 14.50 09.0015 ALH 9016

8.7823.00 44.50 87.75ANUSHA S 43.25 21.5016 ALH 9017

7.4317.50 21.00 38.50 74.25ALH 9018 ARUN G GURADDI 35.7517

7.50AVAN I JAYARAM 36.50 18.00 20.50 38.50 75.0018 ALH 9019

8.7019.50 22.75 42.25 87.0019 ALH 9020 BHAVANA KABBER 44.75

8.9043.00 22.50 23.50 46.00 89.0020 ALH 9021 BHAVANA M NAIR

8.48BINDU KR 42.25 19.50 23.00 42.50 84.7521 ALH 9022

7.15CHAITANA SHIVANAND KODATE 37.00 19.50 15.00 34.50 71.5022 ALH 9023

8.1518.50 20.50 39.00 81.50CHAITHANYA H D 42.5023 ALH 9024

7.6520.00 19.00 39.00 76.50ALH 9025 CHAITHRA R B 37.5024

82.00 8.2038.25 21.00 22.75 43.7525 ALH 9026 CHAITRA S K

8.3343.25 83.25CHANDAN H G 40.00 19.00 24.2526 ALH 9027
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44.25 19.00 23.50 42.50 86.75 8.6827 ALH 9028 CHANDANA B

18.00 21.25 39.25 71.00 7.1028 ALH 9029 DARSHAN A R 31.75

44.00 22.00 24.00 46.00 90.00 9.0029 ALH 9030 DEEPIKAM

ALH 9031 DIVYAH 44.50 22.50 24.75 47.25 91.75 9.1830

GAYATHRI P K 44.25 22.50 23.25 45.75 90.00 9.0031 ALH 9032

GOPALAKRISHNA T 45.25 21.00 21.00 42.00 87.25 8.7332 ALH 9033

33 ALH 9034 H S HEMANTH GOWDA 39.00 19.50 23.50 43.00 82.00 8.20

34 ALH 9035 HARSHITHA C 36.55 20.00 22.25 42.25 78.80 7.88

HEMANTH KUMAR Y G 21.50 24.00 45.50 86.6035 ALH 9036 41.10 8.66

36 ALH 9037 HEMCHANDRA JHA 36.20 20.50 20.75 41.25 77.45 7.75

HRUTHIKA N 39.55 20.50 22.50 43.00 82.55 8.2637 ALH 9038

J M KAVANA 39.50 16.00 19.00 35.00 74.5038 ALH 9039 7.45

39 J RAVITEJA 35.95 15.50 17.50 33.00 68.95 6.90ALH 9040

ALH 9041 J SHIVARAJA 40.35 21.00 22.25 43.25 83.60 8.3640

21.0041 ALH 9044 KAVYA C NAGAMMANAVAR 42.75 20.50 41.50 84.25 8.43

21.50 46.0042 ALH 9045 KAVYA MS 44.00 24,50 90.00 9.00

43 ALH 9046 KIRAN KUMAR A A 44.05 21.00 21.50 42.50 86.55 8.66

ALH 9047 KIRAN M K 35.55 17.50 22.50 40.00 75.55 7.5644

KOUSHIK VR 31.00 16.50 20.00 36.50 67.50 6.7545 ALH 9048

46 ALH 9049 KUSHAL H R 40.25 22.00 19.00 41.00 81.25 8.13

47 ALH 9050 KUSHAL SAGAR R 32.50 18.00 21.25 39.25 71.75 7.18

LALIT KUMAR SINGH48 ALH 9051 41.00 20.00 22.50 42.50 83.50 8.35

23.0049 ALH 9052 MALLAMMA 33.50 19.00 42.00 75.50 7.55

50 ALH 9053 MANOJK V 33.10 16.00 18.00 34.00 67.10 6.71

51 ALH 9054 MANOJ KUMAR A 38.75 22.50 19.00 41.50 80.25 8.03

52 ALH 9055 MOHAN KUMAr S K 43.60 19.50 22.50 42.00 85.60 8.56

53 ALH 9056 N U RAHUL GOWDA 39.95 20.50 20.50 41.00 80.95 8.10

54 ALH 9057 NEHA M N 43.10 19.50 23.75 43.25 86.35 8.64

ALH 9058 NISCHAL V L 42.50 18.00 22.5055 40.50 83.00 8.30

56 ALH 9059 NISHMI K 36.60 18.00 23.50 41.50 78.10 7.81

57 ALH 9060 NISHU C B 43.60 19.50 22.00 41.50 85.10 8.51

NITISH KUMAR L S58 ALH 9061 46.75 21.50 23.75 45.25 92.00 9.20

59 ALH 9062 PARDHA SARADHI MUWA 39.25 19.50 19.00 38.50 77.75 7.78
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33.50 17.50 18.75 36.25 69.75 6.98ALH 9063 PAVAN H M60

23.50 41.00 77.25 7.73PAVAN R 36.25 17.5061 ALH 9064

79.00 7.90ALH 9065 PAVITHRA R 40.25 19.00 19.75 38.7562

21.00 24.50 45.50 91.50 9.15ALH 9066 POORVIKA R GOWDA 46.0063

39.00 20.50 21.50 42.00 81.00 8.1064 ALH 9067 PRABHAS G U

19.00 24.00 43.00 87.75 8.7865 ALH 9068 PRATAP B PATATAR 44.75

20.50 22.50 43.00 84.25 8.4366 ALH 9069 PRIYANKA K S 41.25

PULIKESHI SHEKAR C 41.25 21.00 21.75 42.75 84.00 8.4067 ALH 9070

PUNARVA P S 43.25 22.00 23.50 45.50 88.75 8.8868 ALH 9071

40.75 18.00 23.00 41.00 81.75 8.1869 ALH 9073 RAVISHANKAR K B

19.50 23.00 42.50 83.25 8.3370 ALH 9074 REKHA POLICEPATIL 40.75

ALH 9075 RUDRESH G BARAGI 41.25 20.00 24.25 44.25 85.50 8.5571

16.50 20.50 37.00 70.7572 ALH 9076 SAGAR CHANDAKI 33.75 7.08

SAKLAIN MUSTHAQ 21.00 25.00 46.00 90.00 9.0073 ALH 9077 44.00

74 ALH 9078 SANDHYA S 39.75 18.00 21.00 39.00 78.75 7.88

SHARANYA S KUMAR75 ALH 9079 48.75 20.50 21.50 42.00 90.75 9.08

SHASHANK Y 41,35 20.50 24.25 86.1076 ALH 9080 44.75 8.61

19.5077 ALH 9081 SHRINIDHI K J 30.45 14.50 34.00 64.45 6.45

SHUBHASHREE M C 45.00 19.00 24.25 43.25 88.2578 ALH 9082 8.83

ALH 9083 SHWETHA S B 41.50 22.00 24.25 46.25 87.75 8.7879

18.75 38.2580 ALH 9084 SIDDESH NAIK R 36.50 19.50 74.75 7.48

SMITHA K P 39.00 19.00 22.50 41.50 80.50 8.0581 ALH 9085

SNEHA THOMAS VARGHESE82 ALH 9086 38.25 20.50 24.00 44.50 82.75 8.28

83 ALH 9087 SOWN DARYA R K 43.75 23.00 22.00 45.00 88.75 8.88

SRILAKSHMI P N 40.75 20.00 24.2584 ALH 9088 44.25 85.00 8.50

ALH 9089 SUBHASHINI D85 42.00 20.50 23.00 43.50 85.50 8.55

SUJITH AROKIA SWAMY B86 ALH 9090 30.00 19.00 19.50 38.50 68.50 6.85

SUMA N M87 ALH 9091 47.00 21.50 24.50 46.00 93.00 9.30

88 ALH 9092 SUMEET BIRADAR 30.25 19.50 21.25 40.75 71.00 7.10

89 ALH 9093 SUNIL BIRADARPATIL 43.25 19.00 22.00 41.00 84.25 8.43

90 ALH 9094 SUSHANTH Y 40.00 20.50 22.75 43.25 83.25 8.33

91 ALH 9095 SWAPMA M S 36.75 19.00 23.75 42.75 79.50 7.95

92 ALH 9096 T L MANOHARA 36.00 19.00 21.75 40.75 76.75 7.68
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30.50 66.75 6.6836.25 18.50 12.00THEJAS S93 ALH 9097

35.50 67.00 6.7031.50 15.50 20.00U D PRASAD94 ALH 9098

41.00 80.00 8.0039.00 21.00 20.00VEERESHA C M95 ALH 9099

22.50 24.00 46.50 85.75 8.58VINUTHA H S 39.2596 ALH 9100

18.50 20.75 39.25 78.00 7.80VISHWANATHA U G 38.7597 ALH 9101

80.00 8.00YAMANAPPA R TALAVAR 37.25 20.00 22.75 42.75ALH 910298

24.00 42.00 77.75 7.78YASHASWINI G H 35.75 18.00ALH 910399

19.50 24.00 43.50 83.50 8.35YASHAVANTH H D 40.00100 ALH 9104

8.9043.25 22.00 23.75 45.75 89.00YASHWANTH A S101 ALH 9105

19.00 21.25 40.25 80.75 8.08YOGESH S H 40.50102 ALH 9106
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1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agronomy.

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Note: The student/s who wishes to apply for obtaining photocopies ot answer booklets and 
re-evaluation in respect of this course is hereby informed to do so as detailed below.

Bate of Results 
announcement

SL Last DateFee (Rs.)Particulars
No.

23.11.2021
27.11.2021

13.11.2021Rs. 385Photocopies of answer booklets1
13.11.2021Rs. 550Re-evaluation of answer booklets2
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